

CITY OF RIDGEFIELD
Main Avenue Pavement Restoration

Bid Opening Date: Wednesday, April 5, 2017
Location: Email
Bid Opening Time: 5 PM

BID SET CONSTRUCTION COST ESTIMATE

Engineers Estimate

Advanced Excavating Specialists
Longview, WA
CCB# ADVANES915LT

Brix Paving Northwest Inc
Tualatin, OR
CCB# BRXPPN890LB

Clark and Sons Excavating, Inc
Battle Ground, WA
CCB# CLARKSE8510J

Item No.	WDOT Item No.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	0001	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 36,406.32	\$ 36,406.32	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 30,154.25	\$ 30,154.25	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00
2	5711	Planing Bituminous Pavement	3770	SY	\$ 2.20	\$ 8,294.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 18,850.00	\$ 5.35	\$ 20,169.50	\$ 3.80	\$ 14,326.00
3	5739	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22	1377	Ton	\$ 115.00	\$ 158,355.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 111,537.00	\$ 94.50	\$ 130,126.50	\$ 88.00	\$ 121,176.00
4	5716	HMA For Preleveling CL. 3/8 In. PG 64-22	293	Ton	\$ 125.00	\$ 36,625.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 43,950.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 33,695.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 32,816.00
5	0332	Pavement Repair Excavation Incl. Haul (Dig Outs)	1575	SY	\$ 21.00	\$ 33,075.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 22,050.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 78,750.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 34,650.00
6	5100	Crushed Base Course	945	CY	\$ 24.00	\$ 22,680.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 41,580.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 5,433.75	\$ 45.00	\$ 42,525.00
7	7058	Cement Concrete Curb Ramp Type Perpendicular	13	EA	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 57,200.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 68,900.00	\$ 4,075.00	\$ 52,975.00
8	7058	Cement Concrete Curb Ramp Type Parallel	1	EA	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
9	7058	Cement Concrete Curb Ramp Type Combination	4	EA	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 23,200.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 21,200.00	\$ 4,170.00	\$ 16,680.00
10	7058	Cement Concrete Curb Ramp Type Depressed Corner	7	EA	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 36,400.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 41,300.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 28,560.00
11	6700	Cement Concrete Traffic Curb and Gutter	527	LF	\$ 52.52	\$ 27,678.04	\$ 35.00	\$ 18,445.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 26,877.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 17,391.00
12	6707	Cement Concrete Pedestrian Curb	7	LF	\$ 52.52	\$ 367.64	\$ 66.00	\$ 462.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 371.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 112.00
13	7055	Cement Concrete Sidewalk	75	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 7,125.00
14		Truncated Dome Retrofit (24" Wide)	4	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00
15	6806	Paint Line (Yellow)	3180	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,590.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 1,431.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 2,703.00
16	6806	Paint Line (White - Parking Tee)	88	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 528.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,496.00
17	6822	Plastic Crosshatch Marking (Bulb Out)	208	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,456.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 832.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 832.00
18	6859	Plastic Stop Bar	18	LF	\$ 14.00	\$ 252.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 504.00
19	6857	Plastic Crosswalk Line (12" Wide)	430	LF	\$ 8.80	\$ 3,784.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,580.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,365.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,365.00
20	6884	Raised Pavement Marker (Type 2YY)	1	HUND	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
21	6890	Permanent Signing	1	LS	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
22	7220	Painting Curb	4	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00
23	6490	Erosion and Sediment Control Force Account	1	FA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
24	6869	Pedestrian Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
25	6971	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
		Project Total				\$ 400,487.00		\$ 480,280.00		\$ 548,500.00		\$ 460,646.00

Bids Tabulated by: Cristy May
Bids Reviewed by: Lisa Blake
Final Review by: